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Dak to the Future
Aces Up

Buck Off

Sababa Abba
Vandelay Industries
Two Slice Special
The Dynamic Duo
Red Zone Review
Haley's College Fund
Wilfork on First Date
Un Lucky

Ellis Island

Total Points

Dak to the Future
Vandelay Industries
The Dynamic Duo
Sababa Abba

Red Zone Review
Un Lucky

Aces Up

Two Slice Special
Buck Off

Haley's College Fund
Ellis Island

Wilfork on First Date

w T PCT
23 0 0.885
17 0 0.654
14 12 O 0.538
14 12 O 0.538
14 12 O 0.538
13 13 0 0.500
12 14 O 0.462
12 14 O 0.462
11 15 O 0.423
11 15 O 0.423

8 18 0 0.308

7 19 0 0.269

1957.65

1820.15

1688.10

1653.40

1651.85

1633.20

1600.50

1587.60

1581.35

1540.85

1535.60

1498.10

PF
1577.45
1391.75
1278.55
1331.15
1418.30
1291.60
1386.05
1350.90
1274.55
1301.40
1301.25
1217.70

PA
1222.45
1306.30
1297.85
1313.35
1362.35
1272.65
1471.30
1293.70
1319.95
1414.70
1334.70
1511.35
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PTS
1957.65
1600.50
1581.35
1653.40
1820.15
1587.60
1688.10
1651.85
1540.85
1498.10
1633.20
1535.60
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